Round One

Referee

Round Two

Referee

Round Three

Referee

Round Four

Referee

Round Five

5th / 6th

3rd / 4th

1st/2nd

2018 Southern Junior IPS

12 Boys

Canterbury RED
Otago
Southland

Canterbury RED
Marlborough
Otago

Canterbury RED
West Coast
Marlborough

Canterbury RED
Canterbury BLACK
West Coast

Canterbury RED
SOUTHLAND
Canterbury BLACK

MARLBOROUGH

5th Placed

SOUTHLAND

3rd Placed

CANTERBURY RED

1st Placed

6 V Marlborough

7 VvV West Coast

3V Canterbury BLACK

10 V West Coast

2V Canterbury BLACK

6 V Southland

Sunday

7 vV Canterbury BLACK

1V Southland

0 Vv Otago

2V Southland

Vv Otago
2V Marlborough
7 VvV Otago
Vv Marlborough
5 V West Coast
Finals

3 v WESTCOAST
6th Placed

6 \" CANTERBURY BLACK
4th Placed

4 v OTAGO
2nd Placed

Field

1 11
1 13
1 14
3 11
2 13
2 14
0 11
4 13
6 14
11

13

14

11

0 13
1 14
2 13
5 14

1 11

Time
4.10
4.10
4.10

5.30
5.30
5.30

8.10
8.10
8.10

9.30
9.30
9.30

10.50
10.50
10.50

12.10

12.10

12.10
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2018 |83 |, ; o |z
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12 Boys = 2 o | T |5 =4 zlg|o|E|E|E|O|R
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ol 8|2 =]w |0 |ozal8go|dalaa
Canterbury RED 3 3 3 3 3 1s5|s|o|o|o|is]s|s|2r|1
7|o 10[ Gll 2|o 7|1
Canterbury BLACK 1 3 2 1 1 Is5{1]|1|3|o|8|o|s|o]a
0|7 5| 2|2 1|3 1|5
West Coast|—+ L 1 1 1 15|o|o|5|o|5|8|2e|2|6
3|10 1|5 2|3 1|4 1|7
Marlborough 1 2 3 1 I s|{1|1]|3|o|8|6|19|s|s
l|6 2|2 3| o|3 ole
Southland |—+ 3 3 3 I s|{3|o|2|o0|11|12|10]2]3
0|2 3|1 4| 3|0 2|6
Otago 1 3 3 3 3 5|4|0|1|0[13|25]11]|14]2
1|7 5|1 7| elo elz

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

16/12/201811:17 PM




Round One

Referee

Round Two

Referee

Round Three

Referee

Round Four

Referee

Round Five

5th / 6th

3rd / 4th

1st/2nd

2018 Southern Junior IPS
12 Girls

Canterbury RED
Otago
Southland

Canterbury RED
Marlborough
Otago

Canterbury RED
West Coast
Marlborough

Canterbury RED
Canterbury BLACK
West Coast

Canterbury RED
Southland
Canterbury BLACK

WEST COAST

5th Placed

OTAGO

3rd Placed

CANTERBURY RED

1st Placed

Vv Marlborough
3V West Coast
Vv Canterbury BLACK
5 V West Coast
Vv Canterbury BLACK
0 Vv Southland
Sunday
10 V Canterbury BLACK
1V Southland
3V Otago
2V Southland
Vv Otago
0 VvV Marlborough
4 vV Otago
4 vV Marlborough
0 Vv West Coast
Finals
3v CANTERBURY BLACK
6th Placed
2 v MARLBOROUGH
4th Placed
2 v SOUTHLAND
2nd Placed

Field

12

0 15
0 16
1 12
0 15
0 16
0 12
6 15
4 16
12

4 15
6 16
3 12
15

2 16
1 16
3 15
1 12

Time
4.10
4.10
4.10

5.30
5.30
5.30

8.10
8.10
8.10

9.30
9.30
9.30

10.50
10.50
10.50

12.10

12.10

12.10
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12 Girls = i} 17} = 5 =] z|ln|o|ElE|IC|OIR
Sl z|2| 3|3 & |5lslgl8s5|s|5]5E(8
O| 8|2 =| & | 0 |ozlalstloaalala
Canterbury RED 3 3 3 3 3 1s5|s|o|o|o|1s|2|e6|18]1
10| sl 3|1 2|1 4|3
Canterbury BLACK 1 1 1 1 1 Islo|o|s5|o|5]|1|2s|2s|6
o|1o ol ole o|4 1|4
West Coast}—+ 3 1 1 1 Is5{1]|o|alo|7]|a|20]1s5
1|5 2|o ole l|6 ols
Marlborough — 3 3 L I ts|2flo|3s|o|9|w|uls|a
1]slelo]s] slalsla
Southland |—+ 3 3 3 2 15|3|1|1]|0]|12|s|6]0]2
1|2 4|o el 4|3 olo
Otago 1 3 3 3 2 5(3|1|1]|0[12|14| 8|63
3|4 4| 3[ 4|3 olo

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.
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Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

Round Five

Game A

Game B

4th / 5th

3rd

1st/2nd

OTAGO 3v

2018 Southern Junior IPS

12 Mixed
Canterbury 3V Southland 1
Otago 3V Marlborough
Southland 2 \ Bye
Canterbury 4 VvV Marlborough
Southland 1 \ Bye
Otago 5 V Southland 2

Sunday
Canterbury \" Bye
Marlborough 1V Southland 2
Southland 1 2V Otago
Canterbury 10 V Southland 2
Bye \" Otago
Marlborough 0 Vv Southland 1
Canterbury 4 VvV Otago
Southland 2 0 Vv Southland 1
Bye \" Marlborough

Semi Finals

CANTERBURY 7V MARLBOROUGH

Team finishing 1st Team finishing 4th

SOUTHLAND 1

Team finishing 2nd Team finishing 3rd

Finals
SOUTHLAND 1 4 v SOUTHLAND 2
Loser Game B 5th Placed
MARLBOROUGH
Loser Game A
CANTERBURY 4 v OTAGO

Winner Game A Winner Game B

1

Field
11
15

11

15

11
15

11

15

11

15

11

15

15

11

Time
4.50
4.50
4.50

6.10
6.10
6.10

8.50
8.50
8.50

10.10
10.10
10.10

11.30
11.30
11.30

12.50

12.50

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit -0
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JuniorIPS | = | o | T | 5| 5| & |E|c|3|2[2|5|E|5|E|3|=
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12 Mixed Oo|lx |3 |0 | o |0 |6zF582025|2]x
Canterbury 3 1 3 1 312 lalsg|afofofun|a|s|s|1]a
olo 4|1 3|0 1o|1 4|4
Bye o|{o|o0|0]|oO
OIO OIO OIO OIO 0|0
Marlborough |+ L1 3 11 1yl1]|ofls|o|e|z]|2|wafa
1|4 OIO OIS 1|0 0|3
Southland 1} 3 3 L lal2|o|2|o|8|o|e|3]|3]s
0|3 OIO SIO 2|0 2|3
Southland 2+ L 1 L talo|o|alo|a|1]s|ar]s]s
1|1o o|o o|1 o|2 o|5
Otago |2 3 3 3 4|3|1|o|of1z|1s|6|o]|1]2
4|4 0|0 3|0 3|2 5|0

Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

16/12/201811:17 PM
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2018 Southern Junior IPS 2018 i 5 I
14 Boys Southern 12123 |3 ol |8 §
. ) x > Sl lal=
Sunday Junior PS | | 2|3 |0 |Z 515|198 c|x
.. ; ; o ol
Division One Field - Time 14Boys | 2|2 |5 |2 |8 |:].l521212|5/5]s
... Slm|olt S5 lE c
Round One OTAGO 5V  SOUTHLAND 5 7 930 Division1 | 6 | S| 3 | S |8|5|& 8le|8|225|2lE
MARLBOROUGH 3V  CANTERBURYRED 7 8 930 OTAGO 1 ) s L LTl e 1Ll
5 I 6|5 | 5 11| 5
3 2 3
CANTERBURY RED 3l2|1lolo]s
RounaTwo  OTAGO 5V  CANTERBURYRED 6 7  10.50 o] 5 AREE e
SOUTHLAND 3V MARLBOROUGH 2 8  10.50 ) ) 3
SOUTHLAND 3|1|2ofof7|2|12]1
5 | 5|4 | 4 3 | 2
1 1 1
310]/]0]3|0]{3
RoundThree  OTAGO 11V MARLBOROUGH 5 7 1210 VAR B OROV e T s 7121 .
CANTERBURY RED 4V SOUTHLAND 4 8 12.10
FINALS
Round Four
1st/ 2nd CANTERBURYRED 6 Vv SOUTHLAND 4 7 1.30
1st Placed 2nd Placed
Round Five
3rd / 4th OTAGO 7 v MARLBOROUGH 4 8 1.30
3rd Placed 4th Placed
1st Canterbury Red
2nd Southland
3rd Otago
4th Marlborough
5th Nelson
6th Canterbury Black
7th West Coast

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first. 16/12/201811:17 PM



Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

5th / 6th

7th Place

2018 Southern Junior IPS

14 Boys
Sunday

Division Two Field Time

CANTERBURY BLACK V  BYE 9.30
NELSON 10 V  WEST COAST 2 9 9.30
CANTERBURY BLACK 12 V  WEST COAST 1 9  10.50
BYE V. NELSON 10.50
CANTERBURY BLACK 5 V  NELSON 3 9 12.10
WEST COAST V  BYE 12.10

FINALs
CANTERBURY BLACK 3 v NELSON 4 9 1.30
1st Placed 2nd Placed
WEST COAST

Team finishing 3rd

X
2018 < =
= " S
Southern | 2 | i 5 al |8 8
: xS > Sl lzls| |
JuniorIPS | 2 | Q z |8 S|5|ol8| |x
@ Q |y g|olx
14BoyS E % w 1 | g z|ln|@|ElSlc|onls
Z | Y| > | T |g8El8 g5 355 E|o|E
Division 2 O | 2| m| z |0|Z2a|8|2o|lala|alaliT
CANTERBURY BLACK 3 3 2(2|l0|l10|]0]| 6174|1311
12|1 0|o 5|3
WEST COAST}|—+ L lololol2|o]2]a|2|w]s]s
1|12 0|o 2|1o
BYE ojlo|o|o0]|oO
0|o 0|o 0|o
NELSON 1 3 2(1]lo|1|o0|4af8]7]|s6]|2]2
3|5 10|2 0|o

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

16/12/201811:17 PM
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2018 Southern Junior IPS 2018 m o
14 Girls Southern | > a - ol |B 8
) ) P o el S| |2
Sunday Junior IPS | @ < E HEEEEE
isi ea T FlolZ B S EEE
Division One Field Time 14 Girls Elao|E|a]|8 =|e|a|alg|S|Z
=z 212 |z |El|3lal2l55El18a|E
Round One CANTERBURY RED 4V SOUTHLAND 310 10.10 Division1 | S| 6513 |2 858888 I121215I|5
NELSON 2V OTAGO 4 17  10.10 1 s | 3
CANTERBURY RED 3l2|o0|1|0|7|w|e|a|2]2
2|3 4|3 4|0
OTAGO|— S 1 3 Islalololo|a]s|7]|s
Round Two CANTERBURY RED 2V  OTAGO 310 1130 3| 2 83|42
SOUTHLAND 0V  NELSON 4 17 11.30 1 1 1
SOUTHLAND 3|ofo|3|o|3]|6]1s]w0
3|4 3|8 0|4
NELSON}————— sl1lo|2]|0|s5|6|s]=
Round Three CANTERBURY RED 4V NELSON 0 10 1250 olal2lalalo
OTAGO 8 V. SOUTHLAND 3 17 1250
FINALS
Round Four
1st/ 2nd OTAGO 3 v CANTERBURYRED 1 8 2.10
1st Placed 2nd Placed
Round Five
3rd / 4th NELSON 1 v SOUTHLAND 3 9 210
3rd Placed 4th Placed
1st Otago
2nd Canterbury Red
3rd Southland
4th Nelson
5th Marlborough
6th Canterbury Black
7th West Coast

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first. 16/12/201811:17 PM



Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

5th / 6th

7th Place

2018 Southern Junior IPS

14 Girls
Sunday
Division Two Field Time
WEST COAST \Y BYE 10.10
MARLBOROUGH \' CANTERBURY 3 9 10.10
WEST COAST \' CANTERBURY 10 9 11.30
BYE \' MARLBOROUGH 11.30
WEST COAST \' MARLBOROUGH 8 9 12.50
CANTERBURY BLACK \' BYE 12.50
FINALS
CANTERBURY BLACK \Y; MARLBOROUGH 4 7 2.10
1st Placed 2nd Placed
WEST COAST

Team finishing 3rd

X
2018 O T o
9 o £
Southern I o 8 . ol |B 8
. < [id =_ o
JuniorIPS | 6 | 5 & & SR E
o |2 o |T oL |<|El5|z
i = u -1 |9 =|lo|lulvl2Q==
14Girls |6 | 2w | 2|8 _|5|,52E|1EclE=
T < > < |c|E|8|2|5|c|5|5|E|ols
Division 2 = | S|l ol = |o2ald|flolalclalalT
WEST COAST 1 L 1ololol2lo|2|s|1s|s|a]s
2|1o 0|o 1|8
CANTERBURY BLACK |—2 2 1olal2]lolols|s]|s]s]1]x
1o|2 0|o 3|3
BYE ololo]ofo
0|o 0|o 0|o
MARLBOROUGH}———2 2l 1l1lolols|ulal7]1]2
8|1 3|3 0|o

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

16/12/201811:17 PM



Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

Round Five

Game A

Game B

4th / 5th

2018 Southern Junior IPS

Southland 1
Nelson
Southland 2

Southland 1
Otago
Nelson

Southland 1
Canterbury
Otago

Southland 1
Bye
Canterbury

Southland 1
Southland 2
Bye

OTAGO

Team finishing 1st

CANTERBURY

Team finishing 2nd

NELSON

Loser Game B

14 Mixed
2V Otago
0 Vv Canterbury
\" Bye
2V Canterbury
\" Bye
7 Vv Southland 2
Sunday
Y Bye
8 Vv Southland 2
6 V Nelson
6 V Southland 2
Vv Nelson
4 VvV Otago
3V Nelson
3V Otago
Vv Canterbury
Semi Finals
9 v SOUTHLAND 1

Team finishing 4th

5 v NELSON
Team finishing 3rd
Finals
3 v SOUTHLAND 2

5th Placed

Field
10
17

10

17

10

17

10
17

10

17

10

Time
4.10
4.10
4.10

5.30
5.30
5.30

8.10
8.10
8.10

9.30
9.30
9.30

10.50
10.50
10.50

12.10

12.10

2.10

O
~ o 3 2| 8| | |3
2018 © > L] > Sl ls|= <
c = c ] o|lc|o8 o
Southern 8|2 S |c|e o |L|<|E gg
. < O o | = o clo|nlanlol=
JuniorIPS | 5 W 2 | 2|5 | @ g _|203|E|EIE10F|T
: o B o c|=| 2 ] ololE|olc
14 Mixed A" o |b|w |z |6z582oldz|ald]z
Southland 1 1 L 3 1 l4]1]|o|3|o|6|z|es|w|ala
|2|8 2|8 6|3 3|4
Bye ofojofo]o
o| o|o o|o o|o o|o
Canterbury 3 L 3 3 1a|3|o|1]|ofwofas|s|r]|2]2
8| 4|6 8|O 5|o
Otago 3 3 3 3 1alalo|o|ofiz2|as|u|1r|1]1
8| |6|4 8|3 6|2
Southland 2 1 L L 1 14|o|o|alo|alwo|ee||s]s
3| |0|8 3|8 4|7
Nelson 3 L L 3 4l2l0|2|0|8|13]|18]5|3]|3
4| |o|5 2|6 7|4

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit-0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.
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1 [a] N4 o)
2018 Southern Junior IPS m S 5 e £
2018 > E g 2 (2 | |3
3 2% = 3|588|_|2
Southern | 8| | | E |2 c B | | | EEISI55IE
16 Boys Field  Time Junior IPS Eloe| 8|35 2|2 £l |3]gle EIE|E|E|a|T
Round One Canterbury RED 10 V. Southland 1 1la 4.10 16 Boys S|la|6|3]| 8|z |8|2|5|3|26|2|2|5|8|EF
Nelson bV Otgo ; 2 #10 Canterbury RED SR T - alo|o|of|i2|sr|7|a]1]1

Canterbury BLACK vV Bye 4.10 ololulslwi]el2]7]s

Bye ofolo|o]|o

0 | 0 0 | ojo | ojo | 0olo | 0
Round Two Canterbury RED 1 Vv Otago 3 1a 5.30 Otago 1 3 3 s Lulaloliloliolslnlelsls

Southland v Bye 5.30 3 |11 0 | o 5 | 3l 6 | s | 1
Nelson 8 V Canterbury BLACK 3 2 5.30 Southland I 1 2 L L alol il slolslularlusl 4l

1|10 o|o 3|5 els 4|5
Sunday Canterbury BLACK 1 L 2 I lalol1|3]|o]|s5]|12|2e|ar|afs

Round Three Canterbury RED V  Bye 8.50 2lololol1]sl6ls s ] s
Otago 6 V Canterbury BLACK 1 la 8.50 Nelson 1 1 3 3 alololalolslslolslsls

Southland 4 V. Nelson 6 2 8.50 7]olol1]sle]als]s

Round Four Canterbury RED 9 V Canterbury BLACK la 10.10
Bye Vv Nelson 10.10
Otago 5V Southland 2 10.10
Round Five Canterbury RED 7 VvV Nelson la 11.30
Canterbury BLACK 6 V Southland 2 11.30
Bye Vv Otago 11.30
Semi Finals
Game A CANTERBURYRED 10 v SOUTHLAND la 12.50
Team finishing 1st Team finishing 4th
Game B OTAGO 6 v NELSON 2 12.50
Team finishing 2nd Team finishing 3rd
Finals
4th / 5th NELSON 4 v CANTERBURY BLACK 1a 2.10

Loser Game B

5th Placed

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

16/12/201811:17 PM




2018 Southern Junior IPS . . s g
= c
2018 2| 5128 ||| [ELEs L2
Southern c | 8| 5|2 |2 aLi<ie|5|E
. . . . o ol £ | al| o |8 =028l eS|x
16 Girls Field Time Junior IPS 2| o 2| 5|5 | € [E|zlg2 R
Round Gne Otago 3V Southland 2 3 410 16 Girls S| & 2|83 |=]|38 8253268858z
Cant 13V Nel 0 4 4.1
anterbury elson 0 Otago 3 3 1 1 2(0|2|0f[8|2]12]9]|2]2
Marlborough \ Bye 4.10 0 | 0 12| 0 3| 2| 3 | 2 2| 5
Bye ofoflo|o]|o
o|o o|o o|o o|o o|o
Round Two Otago 12 v Nelson 0 3 5.30 1 1 1 1
Nelson 4alolo|alo|4a|s]|ss|335
Southland vV Bye 5.30 ol12l o]0 sl2lelolis
t 7 V Marl h 1 4 .
Canterbury arlboroug 5.30 Southland 1 3 3 1 {alalolalolsle 13I2
2|3 o|o 5|1 7|4 3|5
Sunday 3 3 1 1
Marlborough a|l2|o|2|0|8|15|19|4]|2
Round Three Otago \Y; Bye 8.50 g 4 | 3|0 | 0|6 | 2 4| 7 1 | 7
Nelson 2V Marlborough 6 3 8.50 3 3 3 3
Canterbury 4|4]0|0|0|12|30]6|24] 12
Southland 3V  Canterbury 5 4 850 s]2]o0lolislols]al7]s
Round Four Otago 3V Marlborough 4 3 10.10 1
Bye \Y Canterbury 10.10
Nelson 1 Vv Southland 5 4 10.10
Round Five Otago 2V Canterbury 5 3 11.30
Marlborough 4 Vv Southland 7 4 11.30
Bye \" Nelson 11.30
Semi Finals
Game A CANTERBURY 3 v MARLBOROUGH 2 3 12.50
Team finishing 1st Team finishing 4th
Game B OTAGO 2 v SOUTHLAND 4 4 12.50
Team finishing 2nd Team finishing 3rd
Finals
4th / 5th OTAGO 5 v NELSON 0 3 2.10
Loser Game B 5th Placed
3rd MARLBOROUGH
Loser Game A
1st/2nd CANTERBURY 5 v SOUTHLAND 1 4 2.10

Winner Game A Winner Game B

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first. 16/12/201811:17 PM




Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

Round Five

Round Six

3rd Place

FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

2018 Southern Junior IPS

Otago
Nelson

Otago
Bye

Otago
Canterbury

Otago
Nelson

Otago
Bye

Otago
Canterbury

NELSON

3rd Placed Points

CANTERBURY

1st Placed

Canterbury
Otago
Nelson

18 Boys
Vv
1 v
4 v
Vv
Sunday
9 VvV
Vv
%
3V
6 V
Vv
5 V
Vv
FINALs
7 v

Bye
Canterbury

Canterbury
Nelson

Nelson
Bye

Bye
Canterbury

Canterbury
Nelson

Nelson
Bye

OTAGO

2nd Placed

10

Field Time
3.30
4 3.30
4 4.50
4.50
4 8.10
8.10
9.30
4 9.30
4 10.50
10.50
4 12.10
12.10
4 1.30

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit - 0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.
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> > g =l 15l |8
2018 5 5 s 5|5 5|2
Southern 2 c 2 o aL|<|E|5|x
i = 8 o Q 3 =|lo|2|o|QS|x
JuniorIPS | 2 | € @ = Elc|2]492|E|E|E|2|3|z
3] [} ] [ o S o|o|'=[o]lE&
18 Boys 6|0 z O olz|5|8|2|o|ala|a|alT
Otago 1 3 3 4 o 0|10[24|16| 8| 1] 2
6| 5
Canterbury 010|209 14|15
Bye 0
Nelson of4afo|s2]2s
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Round One

Round Two

Round Three

Round Four

Round Five

Round Six

3rd Place

FINAL

2nd
3rd

2018 Southern Junior IPS

Otago
Canterbury

Otago
Bye

Otago
Nelson

Otago
Canterbury

Otago
Bye

Otago
Nelson

NELSON

3rd Placed Points

OTAGO

1st Placed

Otago
Canterbury
Nelson

18 Girls
v
7V
10 Vv
v
Sunday
6 V
v
v
13 Vv
10 Vv
v
3V
v
FINALs
4 v

Bye
Nelson

Nelson
Canterbury

Canterbury
Bye

Bye
Nelson

Nelson
Canterbury

Canterbury
Bye

CANTERBURY

2nd Placed

Field Time
3.30
2 3.30
2 450
4,50
2 810
8.10
9.30
2 930
2 10.50
10.50
2 1210
12.10
2 1.30

Points Allocation: Win - 3; Draw - 2; Loss - 1; Forfeit-0
Note! To resolve two teams tied, apply who beat who first.

n ® =
3 5
> > |9 1= £ c
2018 5 5 |8 3|5/88|_|=
Southern c 2 c o 2 a|L|<|E|5|L
. =) o Q ) o Q|3 =|lo|law|l QS|
JuniorIPS | 2 | @ c | R|e S |g|l.|3|lole|E|lE|E|2|T]s
: = () < = ) S [I|E[(B|8|5|®|[O|o|E|0|<c
18 Girls O |z O |0 |z O |o|Z]|a|8|2|o|lala|a|aliT
Otago 3 3 3 2 la|s|1]ofofua|2s|o]20]|1]1

0 6 1o| 3|3
Nelson 1 laflo|olalo|al|7|a|ss|3]s

Bye

Canterbury
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